4

2015 061484

STATE OF MEHANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2015 SEF -8 PH 12: 03

MICHAEL E. BROWN RECORDER

Tax ID Number(s): 15-26-0240-0039

45-07-26-378-022.000-006

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH THAT

S2 Homes, LLC

CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) TO

Justin A. Boose and Rachel L. Boose, Husband and Wife, for Ten Dollars and other valuable consideration the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the following described REAL ESTATE in Lake County, in the State of Indiana, to wit:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

Subject to Real Estate taxes now due and payable and thereafter.

Subject to covenants, restrictions and easements of comment is

NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of
The undersigned person(s) executing this deed on behalf of the Limited Liability Company represent and certify that
they are a current member/manager of said Cimited Ciability Company Said Cimited Ciability Company Said Cimited Ciability Company members to execute and deliver this deed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this deed this

28 May of

2015

The second of th

S2 Homes, LLC

By: Sharad Mehta Title: Member

MTC File No.: 15-26291 (LLCWD)

SEAL OF SOLUTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

HOWARD MERIDIAN TITLE CORP

Page 1 of 峰

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

SEP 0 3 2015

015019

JOHN E. PETALAS LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR MI

State of	, County of	ss:	
Before me, the undersign Sharad Mehta, Member	ned, a Notary Public in and fo	or said County and State, personally nowledged the execution of the fore	appeared the within named going Deed and who, having
WITNESS, my hand and	Seal this day of		
My Commission Expires:		Signature of Notary Publ	ic
Printed Name of Notary	Public		
Notary Public County and This instrument was pre			
Property Address: 1048 North Indiana Stree Griffith, IN 46319	st .	Grantee's Address and 1048 North Indiana Stree Griffith, IN 46319	Mail Tax Statements To: et
l affirm, under the penalti document, unless require	ed by law. Andrew R. Drake		social security number in this
¥ SEE	Docum		
7 526	This Document is the Lake Coun	the property of	
	ST	0 P	
MTC File No.: 15-26291	(LLCWD)	\$00 P	Page 2 of 4
	SEA MOIA	MA	

EXHIBIT A

Lot Numbered 39 in Lawndale Terrace Addition, in the Town of Griffith, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 34 page 93 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.



गलकार का या या या विभाग स्वाहित

Page 3 of

See Statement Below (Lines 1–6 to be completed only by document signer(s), not Notary) Signature of Document Signer No. 1 Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if are signature)	§ 820
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. State of California County of Notary Public California This Document is the property Name(s) of Signer(s) North Name(s) of Signer(s) North Name(s) of Signer(s) North Place Notary Seal Above Signature Signature Signature Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if an individual who signed document to which this certificate verifies only the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. State of California County of North Place Notary Public California Signature Signature of Notary Public Signature Signature of Notary Public	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. State of California Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before the commission of 206/4539 Notary Public California This Document is the property the Lake County Becorder Name(s) of Signer(s) Notary Public California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Seal Place Notary Seal Above	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before the property of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before the property of	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Itate of California Subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) before the complete of the	.
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Itate of California Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before the country of the Lake Country Recorder: Name(s) of Signer(s) HERMIE AQUINO Commission # 2064599 Notary Public California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature Signature of Notary Public	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Itate of California Subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) before the complete of the	
tate of California Subscribed and swom to (or affirmed) before sounty of NOT OF BIC Pare I Month This Document is the property the Lake County Name(s) of Signer(s) Place Notary Seal Above Place Notary Seal Above Place Notary Seal Above	ny)
NOT OF BY IC Pate I. Month This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder! Name(s) of Signer(s) HERMIE AQUINO Commission # 2064539 Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature of Notary Public Signature Signature of Notary Public	the
NOT OF FUC Pate I. Month This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder! Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Notary Public California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature Signature of Notary Public Seal Place Notary Seal Above	re m
This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder! Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature of Notary Public Seal Place Notary Seal Above	15
the Lake County Recorder! Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Name(s) of Signer(s) Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature Signature of Notary Public Signature of Notary Public	Year
HERMIE AQUINO Commission # 2064599 Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature Signature of Notary Public Seal Place Notary Seal Above	
HERMIE AQUINO Commission # 2064599 Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires May 14, 2018 Signature Signature of Notary Public Seal Place Notary Seal Above)
Seal Place Notary Seal Above	
Seal Place Notary Seal Above	
OPTIONAL	
fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.	or
tle or Type of Document: Workship DEED Document Date: 08/28/15	
umber of Pages: 3 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	